
      2025 – 2026 West U PTO EXECUTIVE BOARD and CHAIRS

EXECUTIVE BOARD
President Casey Ball president@westupto.org
President-Elect Deanna McQuade presidentelect@westupto.org
President Ex-Officio Lainey Seidel info@westupto.org
VP Budget & Finance Nancy Kate Prescott budgets@westupto.org
Treasurer – EXPENSE Jordann Grodin treasury@westupto.org
Treasurer – INCOME Arlene Wells treasury@westupto.org
VP Communications Lulu Lopez communications@westupto.org
VP Volunteers Angela Androphy volunteers@westupto.org
VP Instructional Support Crossley Mears instructional@westupto.org
VP Service Roshni Arora serviceprojects@westupto.org
VP Fundraising Jordan Jewett fundraising@westupto.org
VP Curriculum Enrichment Lauren Scotton enrichment@westupto.org
VP Room Representatives Christina Kuhl roomreps@westupto.org
Secretary Marion Woerner secretary@westupto.org
HISD Liaison Caroline Walter info@westupto.org
Parliamentarian Kelly Butler info@westupto.org

REPRESENTATIVES
SDMC Member Marion Woerner mehenry05@gmail.com 

SPECIAL PROJECTS
Centennial Co-Chair Lauren Sanders centennial@westupto.org
Positive Behavior Program Chair Alyse Hawkins pbp@westupto.org

COMMUNICATIONS – Lulu Lopez
E-Blast Coordinator Nidhi Varghese nidhiverghese1108@gmail.com
Monthly Round-Up Amy Hwan ct@westupto.org
Webmaster/Monday Folders Elaine Ybarra website@westupto.org
Directory Rhianna Disch directory@westupto.org
Yearbook Co-Chair Angelica Nassar yearbook@westupto.org
Yearbook Co-Chair Katy Shafer yearbook@westupto.org
Picture Coordinator Chair - Kinder Stephanie Bergeron sabejar@gmail.com
Picture Coordinator Chair - First Erin Allison eallisonam@gmail.com
Picture Coordinator Chair - Second Lena Timgren lena.ajouz@gmail.com
Picture Coordinator Chair - Third Erin Allison eallisonam@gmail.com
Picture Coordinator Chair - Fourth Beck Brownlie beck.brownlie@gmail.com
Picture Coordinator Chair - Fifth Stephanie Zamora stephlion@gmail.com



FUNDRAISING – Jordan Jewett
Corporate Sponsorship TEAM Chair Jordan Jewett sponsorship@westupto.org
Annual Family Donation Drive Co-Chair Hannah Hickey familydonation@westupto.org
Annual Family Donation Drive Co-Chair Carmen Torres familydonation@westupto.org
Boo Bash Carnival Co-Chair Nicole Cottone boobash@westupto.org
Boo Bash Carnival Co-Chair Lauren Hopkin boobash@westupto.org
Boo Bash Carnival Co-Chair Morning Winterholler boobash@westupto.org
Book Fair Co-Chair Kelly Butler bookfair@westupto.org
Book Fair Co-Chair Ryley Harvey bookfair@westupto.org
Fun Run Co-Chair Kristi Whitman colorrun@westupto.org
Fun Run Co-Chair Meghan Johnson colorrun@westupto.org
Fun Run Co-Chair Anne Gonzales-Luna colorrun@westupto.org
Fun Run Co-Chair Ashley Pacetti colorrun@westupto.org
Home Tour Chair hometour@westupto.org
Sociables Chair sociables@westupto.org
West U Gear Chair Helen McLaughlin westugear@westupto.org
Birthday Book Club Co-Chair Jodi Rubenstein birthdaybookclub@westupto.org

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT – Crossley Mears
School Supplies Chair Annika Bermudez
Middle School Parent Resource
Teacher Appreciation Co-Chair (Meals) Sepi Mostaghimi seppi1821@yahoo.com
Teacher Appreciation Co-Chair Nikki Matthews nikkiborza@gmail.com 
Junior Achievement Chair
No Place for Hate Co-Chair Emily Lawrence ejlawren@texaschildrens.org
Spelling Bee Chair Marion Woerner mehenry05@gmail.com 
Veteran's Day Chair

VOLUNTEERS – Angela Androphy
Hospitality Chair Sandra Matuk-Athie sandra.athie@gmail.com
Back to School Bash Co-Chair Ashley Roark btsb@westupto.org
Back to School Bash Co-Chair Shirley Nwosu btsb@westupto.org
Back to School Bash Co-Chair Maggie Zambetti btsb@westupto.org
West U 101 Elise Madray elise.madray@gmail.com
Building  & Grounds Co-Chair Caroline Walter caroline.walter1@gmail.com
Building  & Grounds Co-Chair Matt Khul padres@westupto.org
Gardens Caroline Walter caroline.walter1@gmail.com
Grandparents/Grandriends Ashle Dutton ashlee.ann.dutton@gmail.com
Padres Club Matt Kuhl padres@westupto.org
Family Event (TBD) Co-Chair
Family Event (TBD) Co-Chair
Library Volunteer Organizer Adrienne Harkin adrienne.v.harkin@gmail.com
Art Volunteer Elizabet Blackmur elizabethblackmur@yahoo.com



SERVICE – Roshni Arora
Lost and Found lostandfound@westupto.org
Recycling Co-Chair Lindsay Gregory recycling@westupto.org
Recycling Co-Chair Julie Fehl recycling@westupto.org
B.I.G. LOVE Holiday Volunteer Chair
Undies for Everyone Event Chair
Super Bowl of Caring Co-Chair Morning Winterholler sboc@westupto.org
Super Bowl of Caring Co-Chair Lacey Madeley sboc@westupto.org
Day of Service Co-Chair dos@westupto.org
Day of Service Co-Chair dos@westupto.org

ENRICHMENT – Lauren Scotton
Art Night Co-Chair Mallory Teigman artnight@westupto.org
Art Night Co-Chair Pippa Fraumeni artnight@westupto.org
Bluebonnet Chair Alyse Hawkins alyse.probst@gmail.com
International Festival Co-Chair Hannah Hickey internationalfestival@westupto.org
International Festival Co-Chair Seema Khandelwal internationalfestival@westupto.org
Name That Book K-2 Chair Maddie Moses bookclubk-2@westupto.org
Name That Book K-2 Chair Maryann Grahmann bookclubk-2@westupto.org
Name That Book 3-5 Chair Amy Hwan bookclub3-5@westupto.org
Odyssey of the Mind Co-Chair Jessi Richardson odysseyofthemind@westupto.org
STEM Night Co-Chair Kimberly Ang kimberly.e.ang@gmail.com
STEM Night Co-Chair Laura Winks stemnight@westupto.org
Talent Show Chair Renee Dugan reneeangelledupre@gmail.com 
Talent Show Chair Caroline Walter caroline.walter1@gmail.com 
Student Council Ms. Aiken katherine.aiken@houstonisd.org
Student Council Ms. Barriga ashley.hadadbarriga@houstonisd.org
Math Club Taras Kirichenko mathclub@westupto.org
Brick Club Co-Chair Jordann Grodin jordann.grodin@gmail.com 
Brick Club Co-Chair Angelica Nassar angelicanassar@gmail.com 
Theater Club Chair Ms. Cobb Kerri.Cobb@houstonisd.org 
Comic Club Ashley Yan ashley.s.yan@gmail.com 
Chess Club Co-Chair Hannah Hickey hannahdutch@gmail.com
Chess Club Co-Chair Sarah Barrett swesthusin@gmail.com
Entrepreneur Club Becca Davison becca.k.davison@gmail.com
Robotics Club Chair Mr. Cast jason.cast@houstonisd.org
Young Astronauts Chair Ms. Staas kristie.staas@houstonisd.org
Running Club Dane Ball
3D Printing Club Louie Liu louieyuliu@gmail.com
Spirit Club Jordan Jewett jordankjewett@gmail.com 



GRADE LEVEL REPRESENTATIVES – Christina Kuhl
Pre-K
Kindergarten Elise Madray elise.madray@gmail.com
First Grade Melissa Goodman melissagoodman2@gmail.com
Second Grade Kelly Butler kelly.butler@ryan.com
Third Grade Kristin Mills mills.kristin@gmail.com
Fourth Grade Co-Chair Lauren Hall laurenehall7@gmail.com
Fourth Grade Co-Chair Sandy Sublett sandrasublett@gmail.com
Fourth Grade Co-Chair Yana Rodilosso yanaerler@gmail.com
Fifth Grade Co-Chair Roshni Arora roshni.shah@gmail.com
Fifth Grade Co-Chair Liz Partenza liz.partenza@gmail.com 
Fifth Grade Co-Chair Laura Hobeika miles2texas@gmail.com
Fifth Grade Co-Chair Caroline Walter caroline.walter1@gmail.com 
Fifth Grade Yard Signs Laura Hobeika celebrationyardsigns@westupto.org
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